
Address : Shop 12, 1244 St Agnes Shopping Centre, St Agnes - 5097.

OPEN 7 DAYS

TRADING HOURS

Monday - 8.00 am to 5.00 pm

Tuesday - 8.00 am to 5.00 pm

Wednesday - 8.00 am to 5.00 pm

Thursday - 8.00 am to 5.00 pm

Friday - 8.00 am to 5.00 pm

Saturday - 8.00 am to 5.00 pm

Sunday - 10.00 am to 4.00 pm

great coffee, here.
ST AGNES 

Follow us on :      St Agnes Café       @ St Agnes Café

0430 162 929HARRY



great coffee, here.
ST AGNES 

V = VEGETARIAN   I   GF = GLUTEN FREE

All	Day	Breakfast

Add Extra

Bacon 
Mushroom
Halloumi
Baby Spinach 
Avocado
Tomato 

$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00

Hash Brown
Egg
Baked Beans 
Hollandaise Sauce
Gluten Free Bread
Cheese 

$ 2.50
$ 2.50
$ 2.50
$ 2.50
$ 2.50
$ 1.00

$ 7.90Eggs your way (GF AVILABLE)

(Poached / Fried / Scrambled on Sourdough)

$ 7.90Bacon & Egg Roll / Sandwich 
(Add Your Choice of Sauce / Add cheese $ 1.00)

$ 8.90Bacon Egg & Cheese Croissant
(Poached / Fried / Scrambled on Sourdough)

$ 13.90Smashed Avocado (GF AVILABLE)

(Poached egg, Avocado, Feta, Sourdough) Add Bacon : $ 3.00

$ 14.90Breakfast Burger 
(Beef Patty, Fried Egg, Bacon, Hash brown, Burger Roll, 
Choice of Sauce)

$ 14.90Breakfast Wrap 
(Beef Patty, Egg, Bacon, Hash brown, Baby Spinach, 
Wrap, Choice of Sauce)

$ 13.90Bacon / Ham Eggs Benedict
(Poached Eggs, Bacon / Ham, Hollandaise Sauce, Sourdough)

$ 14.90Breakfast Stack
(Fried egg, Bacon, Hash brown, Baby Spinach, Sourdough, 
Hollandaise Sauce) 

$ 15.90Open Style Omelette
(Shredded Ham, Tomato, Capsicum, Red Onion, 
Baby Spinach, Fetta, Shredded Cheese, Sourdough Toasts)

$ 15.90The Big Brekkie
(Choice of Eggs, Bacon, Grilled Tomato, Hash brown,
Baked Beans, Sourdough Toasts)

$ 15.90Vegetarian Brekkie
(Choice of Eggs, Hash brown, Mushroom, Grilled Tomato, 
Baby Spinach, Baked beans, Sourdough Toasts)

$ 5.90Garlic Bread (V) (2 Slices)
(Garlic Butter, Sourdough) 

$ 6.90Cheesy Garlic Bread (V)  (2 Slices)
(Garlic Butter, Mozzarella Cheese, Sourdough)

$ 6.90Indian Samosa (V) (2 Pcs)
(Pastry Turnovers Stuffed with Seasoned Potatoes 
& Green Peas Served with Tamrind Chutney)

$ 9.90Classic Bruschetta (V) (2 Slices)
(Tomato, Red Onion, Fetta, Garlic Toast, Balsamic Glaze)

Starters

Front	Showcase

$ 3.90Plain Toast (2 Slices) 
(Choice of Jam, Butter, Peanut Butter, Honey)

Raisin Toast

$ 3.90- 1 Piece

$ 5.90- 2 Pieces

Scones (s/w Jam & Cream)

- 1 Piece $ 3.90

- 2 Pieces $ 6.90

 Toasties & Croissants Toastie Croissant

- Plain Chesse, Plain Croissant (V) 

- Tomato & Cheese (V)

- Ham & Cheese

- Ham, Cheese & Tomato

- Ham, Cheese & Pineapple 

$ 4.90

$ 6.50

$ 6.90

$ 7.50

$ 7.50

$ 3.90

$ 5.90

$ 5.90

$ 6.90

$ 6.90

Turkish Roll, Wraps $ 7.90

Salad

$ 13.90Mediterranean Salad (V)
(Mixed Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Fetta, 
Cucumber, Olives, House Made Dressing) 

$ 13.90Falafel Salad (V)
(Falafel, Mixed Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, 
Capsicum, Cucumber, House Made Dressing, Hommus)

$ 14.90Grilled Chicken Salad (GF AVILABLE)
(Grilled Chicken, Mixed Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Carrot,
Capsicum, Cucumber, House Made Dressing)

$ 15.90Grilled Chicken & Bacon Salad
(Grilled Chicken, Crispy Bacon, Mixed Lettuce, Tomato, 
Capsicum, Cucumber, Red Onion, House Made Dressing)

Pasta

$ 14.90Spaghetti Bolognese
(Traditional Mince Meat in Napoli Sauce)

$ 14.90Spaghetti Meatballs 
(Spaghetti, Meatballs, Napoli Sauce)

$ 14.90Penne Carbonara
(Bacon, Cracked Pepper, Garlic, Cream)

$ 14.90Creamy Pesto Chicken Penne
(Grilled Chicken, Cream, Baby Spinach, Pesto Sauce)



great coffee, here.
ST AGNES 

V = VEGETARIAN   I   GF = GLUTEN FREE

Burgers	(Served	with	Chips)

$ 13.90Veggie Burger (V)
(Veggie Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Cheddar Cheese, Onion, Burger Sauce)

$ 13.90Grilled Halloumi & Avocado Burger
(Grilled Halloumi, Avocado, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion,
Cheddar Cheese, Burger Sauce)

$ 13.90Peri Peri Chicken Burger
(Chicken Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Onion, Cheddar Cheese, Peri Peri Sauce)

$ 14.90Cheese Burger
(Beef Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheddar Cheese, 
Mustard Sauce, Ketchup)

$ 14.90Chicken Schnitzel Burger
(Schnitzel Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, 
Cheddar Cheese, Burger Sauce)

$ 14.90Hamburger
(Beef Patty, Fried Egg, Cheddar Cheese, Mixed Lettuce, 
Onion, Tomato, Ketchup)

Bacon 
Haloumi

$ 3.00
$ 3.00

Avocado
Cheese 

$ 3.00
$ 1.00

Hot	Meal

Add Extra

$ 10.90Chips & Gravy

$ 11.90Fish & Chips
(Battered Fried Fish Served with Chips)

$ 12.90Quiche & Salad
(Add Chips for Extra $ 2.50)

$ 13.90Falafel Wrap (s/w sweet potato fries)
(Falafel, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Cheese, 
Garlic Sauce, Hommus)

$ 13.90BLT Sandwich (s/w Chips)
(Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Cheese, Mayonnaise,
Tomato Sauce)

$ 14.90Chicken Pesto Sandwich (s/w Chips)
(Grilled Chicken, Tomato, Red Onion, Baby Spinach, 
Cheese, Pesto Sauce)

$ 14.90Chicken & Bacon Sandwich (s/w Chips)
(Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Cheese, Mayo)

$ 14.90Steak Sandwich (s/w Chips)
(Grilled Steak, Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato, Red Onion, Tomato Sauce)

$ 14.90Chicken Schnitzel
(Served with Salad & Chips)

$ 15.90Chicken Parmigana 
(Served with Salad & Chips)

Kids	Meal

$ 6.90Nuggets & Chips
(Nuggets & Chips Served with Tomato Sauce)

$ 6.90Napoli Pasta
(Penne/Spaghetti Tossed in Napoli Sauce)

$ 6.90Fish & Chips
(Battered Fried Fish & Chips Served with Tomato Sauce)

Sides	(V)

$ 5.50Bowl of Chips - Small
(Served with Tomato Sauce)

$ 6.90Bowl of Chips - Large
(Served with Tomato Sauce)

$ 5.90Bowl of Wedges - Small
(Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce & Sour Cream)

$ 7.50Bowl of Wedges - Large
(Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce & Sour Cream)

$ 6.50Sweet Potato Fries - Small
(Served with Mayonnaise)

$ 7.90Sweet Potato Fries - Large
(Served with Mayonnaise)

$ 6.90Onion Rings
(Served with Tomato Sauce)

Baked	Potato

$ 12.90Bolognese
(Cheese & Bolognese Souce)

$ 12.90Hawaiian 
(Cheese, Ham & Pineapple)

$ 12.90Vegetarian 
(Cheese, Capsicum, Onion, Tomato, Baby Spinach, Avocado)

$ 12.90Traditional 
(Cheese, Beetroot, Coleslaw)

$ 12.90Tuna Mayo 
(Cheese, Tuna, Mayonnaise)

$ 13.90Chicken Mayo
(Cheese, Grilled Chicken, Mayonnaise)

All Spuds Served with Sour Cream & Butter

Add Extra

Avocado

Beetroot

Coleslaw

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

Cheese

Bacon

Spinach 

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00



Indian Menu
DINE IN or TAKEAWAY

(Dine In - Curry Served with Rice & Piece of  Papadam)
(Takeaway-Curry, Rice Sold Seperately) 

CHICKEN MAINS

Butter Chicken  

DINE IN TAKE AWAY

$ 13.90 $ 14.90
(Boneless pieces of  chicken tikka cooked in a tomato 
based gravy, flavoured with cardamom 
and cashew nut sauce.)

Chicken Curry $ 13.90 $ 14.90
(Pepper Chicken pieces in thick sauce, a selection 
of  ground spices.)

Chicken Tikka Masala $ 13.90 $ 14.90
(Chicken tikka pieces tossed with capsicum and onion, 
then mixed with an onion and tomato gravy 
with a dash of  cream.)

Chicken Vindaloo $ 13.90 $ 14.90
(Boneless chicken cooked in ginger, a selection of  ground 
spices, red chillies, and a dash of  vinegar.)

Chicken Korma $ 13.90 $ 14.90
(Boneless pieces of  chicken prepared in cashew nuts 
gravy and combined with mild aromatic spices.)

Chicken Madras $ 13.90 $ 14.90
(Chicken cooked in a coconut based gravy, with mustard 
seeds and curry leaves mixed with a masala sauce.)

Chicken Spinach $ 13.90 $ 14.90
(Chicken cooked in pure spinach, butter, whole ground 
spices, and mustard seeds.)

LAMB MAINS

Lamb Roganjosh 

DINE IN TAKE AWAY

$ 14.90 $ 15.90
(Lamb pieces cooked in rich gravy of  tomato & onion with various spices.)

Lamb Vindaloo $ 14.90 $ 15.90
(Cubes of  lamb cooked in ginger, a selection of  ground spices, red chilies, 
& a dash of  vinegar.)

Lamb Korma $ 14.90 $ 15.90
(A creamy dish of  lamb cubes braised with rich almond gravy with a touch 
of  saffron and mild spices.)

Lamb Spinach $ 14.90 $ 15.90
(Spinach cooked with cubes of  lamb, onions, tomatoes, and a selection of  
spices including roasted mustard seed.)

Lamb Madras  $ 14.90 $ 15.90
(Lamb cooked in a coconut based gravy, with mustard seeds and curry 
leaves mixed with a masala sauce.)



BEEF MAINS

Beef  Vindaloo

DINE IN TAKE AWAY

$ 14.90 $ 15.90
(Cubes of  beef  cooked in ginger, a selection of  ground spices, red chillies
& a dash of  vinegar.)

Beef  Curry $ 14.90 $ 15.90
(Beef  pieces cooked in rich gravy of  tomato & onion with various spices.)

Beef  Korma $ 14.90 $ 15.90
(A creamy dish of  beef  cubes braised in rich almond gravy with a touch of  
saffron and mild spices.)

Beef  Madras $ 14.90 $ 15.90
(Beef  cooked with curry leaf, mustard seeds & coconut cream with spices.)

VEGTARIAN MAINS

Paneer Butter Masala (GF) 

DINE IN TAKE AWAY

$ 12.90 $ 13.90
(Cottage cheese pieces cooked in rich tomato based gravy with mild spices
& garnished with cream.)

Mixed Veg. Korma (GF) $ 12.90 $ 13.90
(Mixed vegetable tossed in butter and cooked in rich cashew nut sauce.)

Spinach Paneer $ 12.90 $ 13.90
(Cheese in a sauce of  spinach, garlic, mustard seeds, 
and a dash of  cream.)

BREADS DINE IN TAKE AWAY

Butter Naan $ 3.00 $ 3.00
(Fine buttered flour bread baked in tandoo.)

Garlic Naan $ 3.50 $ 3.50
(Buttered naan dressed in roasted garlic baked in tandoor.)

Small Steam Rice (GF) $ 3.00 $ 3.00

Large Steam Rice (GF) $ 4.00 $ 4.00

Papadums $ 2.00 $ 2.00

Beef Spinach $ 14.90 $ 15.90
(Spinach cooked with cubes of  beef, onions, tomatoes, and a selection of  
spices including roasted mustard seed.)

You may order via 



COFFEE

(Soy, Almond, Oat, Lactose Free)

great coffee, here.
ST AGNES 

Address : Shop 12, 1244 St Agnes Shopping Centre, St Agnes - 5097.

0430 162 929HARRY

Espresso
Piccolo Latte 
Cappucino 
Caffe Latte 
Flat White 
Long Black 
Long Macchiato 
Chai Latte 
Hot Chocolate 
Short Macchito 
Mochaccino 
Dirty Chai 
Affogato 
Babycino 

$ 3.50
$ 3.50
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 3.50
$ 4.50
$ 4.50
$ 5.00
$ 1.50

TAKEAWAY SIZES 

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE

$ 4.00
$ 4.50
$ 5.00

EXTRA
Mug
Extra Shot
Decaf
Milk Range 

$ 1.00
$ 0.50
$ 0.80
$ 1.00

FRESH JUICE $ 5.90
Choose Upto Any 4 Ingredients
(Orange, Apple, Green Apple, 
Pineapple, Watermelon, Carrot,
Spinach, Beetroot, Lemon)

GELATO
(Cup / Cone)
1 Scoop
2 Scoops
3 Scoops

$ 3.50
$ 5.50
$ 7.50

Follow us on :          St Agnes Café         @ St Agnes Café 

TEA
Mug
Pot

$ 4.00
$ 6.00

(English Breakfast, Peppermint, 
Earl Grey, Chamomile, Green)

MILKSHAKES
(Chocolate, Caramel, Vanilla, Strawberry, 
Lime, Mango, Banana)

$ 5.90

KIDS MILKSHAKES
(Chocolate, Caramel, Vanilla, Strawberry, 
Lime, Mango, Banana)

$ 3.90

THICKSHAKES
(Chocolate, Caramel, Vanilla, Strawberry, 
Lime, Mango, Banana)

$ 6.90

ICED COFFEE

ICED MOCHA

ICED LATTE

ICED CHOCOLATE

FRAPPE

FROZEN SMOOTHIES

$ 5.90

$ 5.90

$ 5.90

$ 5.90

$ 5.90

$ 6.90
(Ask Our Friendly Staff For Available Flavors)

COFFEE & CAKE (Cup)
(choose any cake from our Front Showcase + Cup of Coffee)

COFFEE & CAKE (Mug)
(choose any cake from our Front Showcase + Mug of Coffee)

$ 8.90

$ 7.90

CAKE (s/w cream) $ 4.50
(Choose From Front Showcase Range)

DRINKS
Bottle 600 ml Drinks $ 4.00
(Pepsi Max, Solo, Mountain Dew)

Can 375 ml Drinks $ 3.50
(Coke, Coke No Sugar, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Lift) 

Mineral Water $ 3.00

Sparkling Water $ 4.00

Iced Tea $ 4.00
(Peach, Mango, Lemon)

Powerade  $ 4.00

(Chocolate, Coffee)
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